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XV TROFEU NATACIÓ MÀSTER DE GIRONA
GIRNONA, 18/5/2024

Prova 4 Masc., 50m  Braça Open
18/5/2024 Resultats
CIR 29.87 GONFAUS BRUNET, Fidel ESP L´HOSPITALET LLOBREGAT 6/4/2014
CR 30.63 RAMIREZ FERNANDEZ, Alejandro ESP GIRONA 15/5/2021

Classificació ANY Temps CAT

Open

1. PELOSO, Jacopo 01 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 31.86622,00 622,00
2. SURRIBAS MEDINA, Adria 89 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 32.12650,00 650,00
3. AZNAR MARIN, Sergio 78 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 32.24744,00 744,00
4. TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 Cee Sant Gervasi 32.29598,00 598,00
5. PEREZ SANDONIS, Jordi 81 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 35.20 - -
6. FUSTE CASTELLA, Robert 83 C.N. Calella 35.70527,00 527,00
7. TENA HENS, Alex 02 G.E.N. Roses 38.10364,00 364,00
8. D'AGOSTINI, Gian Paolo 67 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 39.08 - -
9. CASANOVA MUÑOZ, Jesús 62 C.N. Olot 39.53462,00 462,00

10. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Arnau 02 Cee Sant Gervasi 41.22287,00 287,00
11. TAMAYO BALLESTEROS, Gabriel 84 C.N. Aquamàsters 41.76329,00 329,00
12. MALDONADO BENITO, Juan Antonio96 GEiEG 42.14269,00 269,00
13. SUMSI COLL, Joan 76 GEiEG 45.54 - -
14. JONAMA CASELLAS, Ramon 60 GEiEG 45.87296,00 296,00
15. BARDAJI VIAPLANA, Jordi 55 GEiEG 46.14375,00 375,00
16. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto58 C.N. Sant Andreu 47.67340,00 340,00
17. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc 54 Club Nagi 54.84253,00 253,00
18. MIGUEL ABARGUES, Alberto 69 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 55.69 - -
BX LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges - -
BX MARTIN USIETO, Lorenzo 51 U.E. D'Horta - -

20+

1. PELOSO, Jacopo 01 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 31.86622,00 622,00
2. TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 Cee Sant Gervasi 32.29598,00 598,00
3. TENA HENS, Alex 02 G.E.N. Roses 38.10364,00 364,00
4. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Arnau 02 Cee Sant Gervasi 41.22287,00 287,00

25+

1. MALDONADO BENITO, Juan Antonio96 GEiEG 42.14269,00 269,00

35+

1. SURRIBAS MEDINA, Adria 89 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 32.12650,00 650,00

40+

1. PEREZ SANDONIS, Jordi 81 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 35.20 - -
2. FUSTE CASTELLA, Robert 83 C.N. Calella 35.70527,00 527,00
3. TAMAYO BALLESTEROS, Gabriel 84 C.N. Aquamàsters 41.76329,00 329,00

45+

1. AZNAR MARIN, Sergio 78 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 32.24744,00 744,00
2. SUMSI COLL, Joan 76 GEiEG 45.54 - -

55+

1. D'AGOSTINI, Gian Paolo 67 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 39.08 - -
2. MIGUEL ABARGUES, Alberto 69 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 55.69 - -
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60+

1. CASANOVA MUÑOZ, Jesús 62 C.N. Olot 39.53462,00 462,00
2. JONAMA CASELLAS, Ramon 60 GEiEG 45.87296,00 296,00

65+

1. BARDAJI VIAPLANA, Jordi 55 GEiEG 46.14375,00 375,00
2. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto58 C.N. Sant Andreu 47.67340,00 340,00

BX LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges - -

70+

1. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc 54 Club Nagi 54.84253,00 253,00
BX MARTIN USIETO, Lorenzo 51 U.E. D'Horta - -

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. AZNAR MARIN, Sergio 78 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 32.24744,00 744,00
2. SURRIBAS MEDINA, Adria 89 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 32.12650,00 650,00
3. PELOSO, Jacopo 01 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 31.86622,00 622,00
4. TAPIAS RUBIO, Oriol 02 Cee Sant Gervasi 32.29598,00 598,00
5. PEREZ SANDONIS, Jordi 81 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 35.20 - -
6. FUSTE CASTELLA, Robert 83 C.N. Calella 35.70527,00 527,00
7. CASANOVA MUÑOZ, Jesús 62 C.N. Olot 39.53462,00 462,00
8. D'AGOSTINI, Gian Paolo 67 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 39.08 - -
9. BARDAJI VIAPLANA, Jordi 55 GEiEG 46.14375,00 375,00

10. TENA HENS, Alex 02 G.E.N. Roses 38.10364,00 364,00
11. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto58 C.N. Sant Andreu 47.67340,00 340,00
12. TAMAYO BALLESTEROS, Gabriel 84 C.N. Aquamàsters 41.76329,00 329,00
13. JONAMA CASELLAS, Ramon 60 GEiEG 45.87296,00 296,00
14. JEREZ GALLEGOS, Arnau 02 Cee Sant Gervasi 41.22287,00 287,00
15. MALDONADO BENITO, Juan Antonio96 GEiEG 42.14269,00 269,00
16. SUMSI COLL, Joan 76 GEiEG 45.54 - -
17. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc 54 Club Nagi 54.84253,00 253,00
18. MIGUEL ABARGUES, Alberto 69 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 55.69 - -
BX LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges - -
BX MARTIN USIETO, Lorenzo 51 U.E. D'Horta - -


